RECRUITMENT
PLAZA

JOBBEURS
W ucLL

GBP > | lllewaere presenteren:
‘ A
%§ HOGESCHOOL
Woensdag 18 februari ‘26
STAGEBEURS & JOBBEURS3-17 uur

BEURSPLAN

s Campus Diepenbeek (gebouw B)
r —
E 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 7 72 E FOODTRUCKS
<8 T

63

79

)

WORKSHOP 2 ¢
,,/VESTIAIRE

WORKSHOP 1

_l(e

SILVER PARTNERS
WAW

97

95 96
-1

89
102 101

90
=

oL1s3d

91

53 52 51



